
FISCAL YEAR 2001
CONTINUUM OF CARE COMPETITION

HOMELESS ASSISTANCE AWARDS REPORT (PRESS)

STATE
COC Number

Program Dollars Awarded
Sponsor Name COC Name

Louisiana

LA01-500 Region IV - Acadiana

Volunteers of America Greater Baton Rouge, Incorporated SHP $582,712.00
Acadiana Outreach Center, Incorporated SHP $168,073.00
Saint Mary Community Action Agency, Incorporated SHPR $64,496.00
Acadiana Outreach Center, Incorporated SHPR $147,870.00
Saint Mary Community Action Agency, Incorporated SHPR $44,651.00
Volunteers of America Greater Baton Rouge, Incorporated SHP $223,725.00
Assist Agency SHPR $290,761.00
Lafayette Parish School System SHP $186,278.00
ASSIST Agency SHPR $71,662.00

Total: $1,780,228.00

LA01-501 Southwest LA Region V

Volunteers of America SHP $540,048.00
Southwestern Louisiana Homeless Coalition, Incorporated SHP $168,474.00
Southwestern Louisiana Homeless Coalition SHP $245,679.00
Housing Authority of the City of Lake Charles SPCR $244,056.00

Total: $1,198,257.00

LA01-502 Northwest LA

Council on Alcoholism & Drug Abuse of Northwest Louisiana SHP $500,000.00
Acadiana Outreach Center, Incorporated SHPR $70,178.00
Community Support Programs, Incorporated SHPR $291,498.00
Community Support Programs, Incorporated SHPR $308,809.00
Volunteers of America of North Louisiana SHP $310,366.00
Community Support Programs, Incorporated SHP $553,899.00

Total: $2,034,750.00

LA01-503 New Orleans/Jefferson Parish CoC

Volunteers of America of Greater New Orleans SHP $1,575,001.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $209,114.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $127,911.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $320,937.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $356,942.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $280,327.00



UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $168,261.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $104,201.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $173,756.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $839,267.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $512,980.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $363,825.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $196,452.00
Shelter Resources SHP $639,087.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $134,684.00
UNITY for the Homeless SHPR $378,253.00
Metropolitan Battered Women's Program SHPR $235,948.00
Catholic Charities Archdiocese of New Orleans, Incorporation SHPR $198,836.00
Responsibilty House SHPR $402,436.00

Total: $7,218,218.00

LA01-504 Baton Rouge

HIV/AIDS Alliance for Region Two, Incorporation (HAART) SHP $310,363.00
Volunteers of America SHPR $405,553.00
Our Lady of the Lake Regional Medical Center SHPR $119,700.00
Options Foundation, Incorporated SHPR $631,288.00
Society of Saint Vincent de Paul SHPR $279,495.00
O'Brien House SHPR $153,124.00
Volunteers of America Greater Baton Rouge SHP $193,196.00

Total: $2,092,719.00

LA01-505 Northeast LA

Housing Authority of the City of Monroe SPC $516,540.00
YWCA of North East Louisiana SHPR $245,556.00
Our House, Incorporated SHPR $113,167.00
YWCA of Northeast Louisiana SHPR $87,633.00
Monroe Area Guidance Center SHPR $160,432.00
Northeast LA Student Assistance Consortium SHP $29,925.00

Total: $1,153,253.00

LA01-506 Slidell/Livingston/St. Helena

Volunteers of America of Greater New Orleans, Incorporation SHP $499,987.00
Saint Tammany Parish Department of Community Action SHP $277,383.00
Southeast Spouse Program SHP $260,922.00

Total: $1,038,292.00

LA01-507 Central Louisiana Homelessness Coalition

Mental Health Center of Central Louisiana SHP $500,000.00
Total: $500,000.00

LA01-508 Houma-Terrebonne Region III

Gulf Coast Teaching Family Services SHP $426,489.00
Total: $426,489.00
State Total: $17,442,206.00



Emergency Shelter Grants Allocations:    

LOUISIANA STATE PROGRAM $1,594,000.00
JEFFERSON PARISH $175,000.00
SHREVEPORT $134,000.00
NEW ORLEANS $698,000.00
LAFAYETTE $86,000.00
BATON ROUGE $203,000.00

Total ESG: $2,890,000.00
TOTAL STATE FUNDING: $20,332,206.00


